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SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER

WHITE
CUSTOM
N/A
ALUMINUM
POLYCARBONATE FROSTED

SEE ORDERING INFORMATION

LIGHT SOURCE
LUMENS
# OF BULBS
VOLTAGE
COLOR TEMP

115 LM
NOT INCLUDED
120V - 277V

CRI 80
35K | 40K | 50K

2’: 20W | 4’: 40W | 6’: 60W

MODEL
LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT
WEIGHT

24.06”
2”
3.15”
4.1 LBS

2’
47.48”
2”
3.15”
8.2 LBS

4’
72.50”
2”
3.15”
12.3 LBS

6’

2’ | 4’ | 6’ LED
LINEAR DOWN ONLY
PENDANT LIGHTS

SPECIFICATIONSDESCRIPTION

PRIMARY LIGHTING

DIMENSIONS

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ORDERING INFORMATION

The Prottofos family of LED Linear 
Down Only Pendant lights feature a  
slender design making them ideal for 
corridors, classrooms, or any high-traffic 
areas. This modular system offers 
flexible configuration options, allowing 
for rows, shapes, or custom patterns.

2’ SKU: PF-PL-2432-20W-WH-DN
4’ SKU: PF-PL-4732-40W-WH-DN
6’ SKU: PF-PL-7332-60W-WH-DN

PRO FOS
LIGHTING MANUFACTURER


